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575-987-2580

Saturday, Nov 1 Sunday, Nov 2

Weekend Special: Chicken Fried 

Steak, Baked Potato, Corn

Karaoke Party 8 to Close

Feature Drink: Bloody Ghostini

Weekend Special:Chicken 

Fried Steak, Baked Potato, 

Corn

Feature Drink: Bloody Ghostini

Monday, Nov 3 Tuesday, Nov 4 Wednesday, Nov 5 Thursday, Nov 6 Friday, Nov 7 Saturday, Nov 8 Sunday, Nov 9

Monday Night Football - 

Wings & Rings App Special

Feature Drink: Mai Tai

Taco Tuesday: $2 Tacos

Senior Social 5 to 8

Feature Drink: Mai Tai 

Closed

Giving Thursday: VFD (10% Food 

Sales)

Feature Drink: Mai Tai

Ladies Night: $3 Well 

Drinks

Feature Drink: Mai Tai

Weekend Special: Grilled or 

Fried Chicken Wrap, French 

Fries

Karaoke Party 8 to Close

Feature Drink: Mai Tai

Weekend Special: Grilled or 

Fried Chicken Wrap, Fries

Feature Drink: Mai Tai

Monday, Nov 10 Tuesday, Nov 11 Wednesday, Nov 12 Thursday, Nov 13 Friday, Nov 14 Saturday, Nov 15 Sunday, Nov 16

Monday Night Football - 

Wings & Rings App Special

Feature Drink: Polar Bear

Taco Tuesday: $2 Tacos

Senior Social 5 to 8

Feature Drink: Polar Bear

Closed

Giving Thursday: Baptist Church 

(10% Food Sales)

Feature Drink: Polar Bear

Ladies Night: $3 Well 

Drinks

Feature Drink: Polar Bear

Weekend Special: S.O.S. 

Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans

Karaoke Party 8 to Close

Feature Drink: Polar Bear

Weekend Special: S.O.S. 

Mashed Potatoes, Green 

Beans

Feature Drink: Polar Bear

Monday, Nov 17 Tuesday, Nov 18 Wednesday, Nov 19 Thursday, Nov 20 Friday, Nov 21 Saturday, Nov 22 Sunday, Nov 23

Monday Night Football - 

Wings & Rings App Special

Feature Drink: Hot White 

Russian

Taco Tuesday: $2 Tacos

Senior Social 5 to 8

Feature Drink: Hot White 

Russian

Closed

Giving Thursday: Booster Club 

(10% Food Sales)

Feature Drink: Hot White Russian

Ladies Night: $3 Well 

Drinks

Feature Drink: Hot White 

Russian

Weekend Special: Chili, Corn 

Bread

Karaoke Party 8 to Close

Feature Drink: Hot White 

Russian

Weekend Special: Chili, Corn 

Bread

Feature Drink: Hot White 

Russian

Monday, Nov 24 Tuesday, Nov 25 Wednesday, Nov 26 Thursday, Nov 27 Friday, Nov 28 Saturday, Nov 29 Sunday, Nov 30

Monday Night Football - 

Wings & Rings App Special

Feature Drink: Snickerdoodle 

Taco Tuesday: $2 Tacos

Senior Social 5 to 8

Feature Drink: 

Snickerdoodle

Closed
Thanksgiving Day 

Closed

Ladies Night: $3 Well 

Drinks

Feature Drink: 

Snickerdoodle

Weekend Special: BBQ Chicken 

Sandwich, Fries

Karaoke Party 8 to Close

Feature Drink: Snickerdoodle

Weekend Special:BBQ Chicken 

Sandwich, Fries

Feature Drink: Snickerdoodle
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